Unique patented design features oil-free operation,
a single moving part, reduced noise, less vibration,
and a compact design. Innovative design allows for
reduced maintenance and low power consumption.
Select from four models for low to intermediate air
pressure compressor requirements.
Select from several models with different fl ow rates
and vacuum capabilities. Oil-less operation provides

Vacuum chucking
Drafter sheet suction
PAP19 SPECIFICATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
 115Vac Model No.           PAP19.003           PAP19.001           PAP19.005 PAP19.007
 230Vac Model No.           PAP19.004           PAP19.002           PAP19.006 PAP19.008
 Rated Airfl ow (LPM)(cfm):                3 (0.106)                      7 (0.24)                      25 (0.88) 40 (1.41)
Rated Vacuum - mbar (in Hg):        -533 (-15.7)                 -333 (-9.84)                -467 (-13.78) -333 (-9.84)
Max Power - Watts:                      15                               15                               39 60
Port Size (Inlet x Outlet):           6mm x 6 mm  hb         6mm x 6 mm  hb          1/4"FT x 1/4"FT 15 mm hb x 1/4"FT